da	10-05938	3 8c		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Marin artisticano e e e e						
* ATTENTION ESTATE: The Social Security # is being requested by this state agency in order to pursue its statutory responsibility. Disclosure is voluntary and there will be no penalty for refusal.											
Local No											
TYPE/PRINT	1 DECEASED—NAME (First M	r. Knigh	t ·	a sex Male	3a TIME OF DEATH 5:55P M	July 20, 2000					
PERMANENT BLACK INK	4. *social security number 311-44-8692	Se AGELest Birthdey (Years)		rebr	uary 8,1942	BIRTHPLACE (City and State or Foreign Country) Ackson, Mississippi					
	Ba. WAS DECEDENT A U.S. VETERAN? NO	86 YEAR LAST SERVED IN US ARMED FORCES? N/A	HOSPITAL Inpetient		E OF DEATH (Check only one Se OTHER Nursing Home D						
DECEDENT	96 FACILITY NAME (# not metros 865 East	on give street and number): 35th Place	Docı		OR LOCATION OF DEATH	M COUNTY OF DEATH Lake					
1	10. MARITAL STATUS DIVOTCEd	11 SURVIVING SPOUSE (8 veta anye maden neme)	Ba	ne during most of working .rber	Me. Do not use retired)	128-kilo of Business/Moustry Self-employed					
1	Indiana 130 ZIP CODE 131 INSIDE CIT	Lake	Gary			5rn Place					
	46409 13g ON A FARM		15 WAS DECEDENT OF HISP DAMA	If yee, specify Cuban.	RACE—American Indian. Black, White, etc. (Specify) Black rder	17. DECEDENT'S EDUCATION (Specify only highest grade completed) mentary/Secondary (0-12) College (1-4 or 5 +)					
PARENTS	18 FATHER'S NAME (First, Middle.	Yes		19. MOTHER'S	NAME (First Middle, Merden Surne attie McLauri	ine)					
INFORMANT	20 INFORMANT'S NAME (Type/F Delores Knig	Print)		SS (Street and Number or	Hurel Rouse Number, City or Your Gary, Indiana	Suite Fin Code) 2000 Phylationship					
	21s METHOD OF DISPOSITION XXX Buriel	☐ Removal from State	other place DF DIS	2000	tery, cremetory, or 21c. 1	OCATION—City of Toping State					
DISPOSITION	Donation Other (Specif) 22a. EMBALMER'S NAME		226 EMBALMER'S LICENSI	n Cemetery	23 WAS DEATH REPORTED	Hobart, Indiana					
ر در ک	Rosenwald D.		#29400047	oo) Gi	NAME ADDRESS AND LICENSE	NUMBER OF FUNERAL HOME eral Directors.Inc					
40 to 1	#08700298 2959 West 11th Avenue Gary, Indiana 46404 83007704										
= 4	26 PART I Enter the diseases injuries, or complications that caused the death Do not enter nonspecific terms, such as cardiac or respiratory Approximate Interval Between Onset and Death Unknown										
CAUSE OF CO	disease or condition resulting in death) Due to (OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF) Due to arteriosclerotic heart and vascular disease										
25 21- 25 ho	Conditions, if any, which gave rise to the immediate cause, stating the underlying cause lest DUE TO (OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF)										
# 75 [0]-	PART II Other significant conditions	Conditions contributing to death bu	at not previously stated in Part I	27 WAS DECEDENT OR		OPSY 286. WERE AUTOPSY FINDINGS AVAILABLE PRIOR TO					
# H77				POSTPARTUM? (Yes or no)		COMPLETION OF CAUSE OF DEATH? (Yes or no)					
> 50	29a CERTIFIER (Check only onal. (Check onal. (Check only onal. (Check only onal. (Check onal. (Check only onal. (Check onal. (Check onal.										
9 1	Deputy G co	RONER On the basis of examination	ion and/or investigation, in my opin	ion, death occurred at the t	29c MEDICAL LICENSE NO	29d. DATE SIGNED (Month. Day, Year)					
, d \	N/A July 26, 2000 NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSON WHO COMPLETED CAUSE OF DEATH (ITEM 28) (Type/Print)										
HEALTH OFFICER	Donna Melyon, Deputy Coroner, 2900 West 93rd Avenue, Crown Point, Indiana 46307 31 HEALTH OFFICERS SIGNATURES AUG 0 2 2000 AUG 0 2 2000										
	33 MANNER OF DEATH	DATE JURY (Month, Day, Year)		346 DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCUPRED							
	Natural	34n PLACE OF INJURY	Y—At home form street factory of	olfice 34f Li	OCATION (Street and Number or	VVV					
	Determined Determined		OF INJURY—At home farm street factory office and Number of Rural Route Number. Cay or Town State) PETER BENJAMIN MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT? (Yes or no). If yes: specify driver, passenger, pedestrien, etc.								
	July 20, 2000		YETHOLE MODIFIET! (188 OF M	or — уча. вречну с пу с , р		1138 900					



Official Stamp

STARE OF INDIANA LAKE COUNTY FILED FOR HECCOSE

2000 059383

2060 AUG 16 FM 3: 29

hope is W. CreateR

Document Mail Back to I. Information Sheet

This is where you want the recorded document sent back to when it has completed the recording process.

Name	Lubenez transfin	
Address	2181 Wisliams, st	1
City StZip	GARY, IND 46404	
Telephone	949-6925	
Signature Printed	Suberia Flanklin	
Signature Written	Rusener Franklin	
Date of Signature	8/16/2000	
Check Number		
Check Amount	Cash \$ 9.00	

Office Use Only

Check Equals Amount Due	□Yes	□No	
Total			
Initials		Aic	